SMALL Washbasin Mixer Tap without Pop Up Waste, D SaAPHO
chrome

Order code: SMO08
Size

Width: 45 mm
Height: 122 mm
Depth: 99 mm
Properties

Colour: Chrome
Material: Brass
Warranty: 6 years

Technical sheet

— n

35

825
127

12

A\
9

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



